
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Date Recorded= 2019; Name= PENNYMAC
LOAN SERVICES LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201902220000
56330

02/22/2019
08:39:14

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES WAGONER
KEVIN H

Instr
#:20090330000
115610

201906100002
03550

06/10/2019
04:01:22

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES MASHON
TODD W

Instr
#:20100304000
063320

201908010002
76000

08/01/2019
09:03:24

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES MORRIS KIRK
D

Instr
#:20161130000
435920

201908290003
18300

08/29/2019
11:49:07

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES STEWART
CHARLES
HAYDEN

Instr
#:20140729000
232390

201909050003
27610

09/05/2019
02:15:26

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES PROSSER
CHRIS

Instr
#:20170224000
065700

201910140003
78630

10/14/2019
03:41:33

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES STOKES
KIMBERLY
DENISE

Instr
#:20150625000
213580

201911190004
30600

11/19/2019
03:32:42

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES BENTLEY TED
H

Instr
#:20020813000
382250

201901020000
00700

01/02/2019
12:06:04

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES KLINGLESMIT
H LEE R

Instr
#:20170925000
347270

201903220000
93000

03/22/2019
02:15:32

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES SCHILL JACK
E

Instr
#:20120424000
141640

201907010002
35720

07/01/2019
03:34:57

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES LINDBLOM
EDWIN
HUNTER

Instr
#:20171023000
383510

201907190002
58440

07/19/2019
02:05:40

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES EDWARDS
WILLIAM C

Instr
#:20180924000
339720

201907310002
74120

07/31/2019
08:00:56

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES RILEY
JACQUELINE
W

Instr
#:20190125000
027520

201909250003
49780

09/25/2019
09:03:13

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES THREADGILL
CRYSTAL M

Instr
#:20130913000
373170

201912050004
49600

12/05/2019
09:57:15

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES BRASHER
JAMES E

Instr
#:20081209000
461560



201902200000
53830

02/20/2019
08:41:28

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS KING
LACHARLES

0 0 Sec:15
Twn:19S
Rng:1E Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201903150000
83300

03/15/2019
11:03:11

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

35 84 Lot#:35
Book:35 Pg:84
Sub:MEADOW
S AT
MERIWEATHE
R PHASE 2
FINAL PLAT

201906260002
27710

06/26/2019
04:07:45

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

4 7 Lot#:5 Book:4
Pg:7 Sub:L N
WYATT SR
SUBDIVISION
NO 2

201901170000
19450

01/17/2019
01:20:16

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

20 12 Instr
#:20140306000
061700

Lot#:28
Book:20 Pg:12
Sub:WYNLAKE
PHASE II

201905280001
81010

05/28/2019
11:32:17

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

6 59 Instr
#:20120727000
272270

Lot#:12 Blk:2
Book:6 Pg:59
Sub:MEADOW
GREEN

201905310001
88510

05/31/2019
02:55:41

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

4 7 Instr
#:20111215000
380970

Lot#:5 Book:4
Pg:7 Sub:L N
WYATT SR
SUBDIVISION
NO 2

201907160002
53430

07/16/2019
03:09:48

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor AGREEMENT PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

36 23 Lot#:14
Book:36 Pg:23
Sub:BENT
CREEK
SECTOR I

201908200003
04360

08/20/2019
08:56:14

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS CLARK JAMES 6 59 Instr
#:20190528000
181010

Lot#:12 Blk:2
Book:6 Pg:59
Sub:MEADOW
GREEN


