Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Date Recorded= 2019; Name= PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC;											
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
201902220000 56330	02/22/2019 08:39:14	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	WAGONER KEVIN H					Instr #:20090330000 115610	
01906100002 3550	06/10/2019 04:01:22	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	MASHON TODD W					Instr #:20100304000 063320	
01908010002 6000	08/01/2019 09:03:24	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	MORRIS KIRK D					Instr #:20161130000 435920	
01908290003 8300	08/29/2019 11:49:07	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	STEWART CHARLES HAYDEN					Instr #:20140729000 232390	
201909050003 27610	09/05/2019 02:15:26	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	PROSSER CHRIS					Instr #:20170224000 065700	
201910140003 78630	10/14/2019 03:41:33	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	STOKES KIMBERLY DENISE					Instr #:20150625000 213580	
201911190004 80600	11/19/2019 03:32:42	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	BENTLEY TED H					Instr #:20020813000 382250	
201901020000 00700	01/02/2019 12:06:04	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	KLINGLESMIT H LEE R					Instr #:20170925000 347270	
201903220000 93000	03/22/2019 02:15:32	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	SCHILL JACK E					Instr #:20120424000 141640	
201907010002 35720	07/01/2019 03:34:57	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	LINDBLOM EDWIN HUNTER					Instr #:20171023000 383510	
01907190002 8440	07/19/2019 02:05:40	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	EDWARDS WILLIAM C					Instr #:20180924000 339720	
201907310002 74120	07/31/2019 08:00:56	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	RILEY JACQUELINE W					Instr #:20190125000 027520	
01909250003 9780	09/25/2019 09:03:13	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	THREADGILL CRYSTAL M					Instr #:20130913000 373170	
201912050004 19600	12/05/2019 09:57:15	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	BRASHER JAMES E					Instr #:20081209000 461560	

201902200000 53830	02/20/2019 08:41:28	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	KING LACHARLES		0	0		Sec:15 Twn:19S Rng:1E Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201903150000 83300	03/15/2019 11:03:11	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T		35	84		Lot#:35 Book:35 Pg:84 Sub:MEADOW S AT MERIWEATHE R PHASE 2 FINAL PLAT
201906260002 27710	06/26/2019 04:07:45	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SECRETARY OF VETERANS AFFAIRS		4	7		Lot#:5 Book:4 Pg:7 Sub:L N WYATT SR SUBDIVISION NO 2
201901170000 19450	01/17/2019 01:20:16	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC		20	12	Instr #:20140306000 061700	Lot#:28 Book:20 Pg:12 Sub:WYNLAKE PHASE II
201905280001 81010	05/28/2019 11:32:17	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC		6	59	Instr #:20120727000 272270	Lot#:12 Blk:2 Book:6 Pg:59 Sub:MEADOW GREEN
201905310001 88510	05/31/2019 02:55:41	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC		4	7	Instr #:20111215000 380970	Lot#:5 Book:4 Pg:7 Sub:L N WYATT SR SUBDIVISION NO 2
201907160002 53430	07/16/2019 03:09:48	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	AGREEMENT	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC		36	23		Lot#:14 Book:36 Pg:23 Sub:BENT CREEK SECTOR I
201908200003 04360	08/20/2019 08:56:14	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	CLARK JAMES		6	59	Instr #:20190528000 181010	Lot#:12 Blk:2 Book:6 Pg:59 Sub:MEADOW GREEN